
Pos.

MX 3/1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MX 3/2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

St.Nr.

4

22

41

337

2

6

19

23

118

13

43

52

98

42

55

54

75

338

53

177

78

97

56

83

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

G

S

S

S

S

Name

Sascha Steinberg

Franz Brüderl

Oliver Schneider

Hannes Steiner

Bernhard Hüther

Werner Daum

Franz Reithmayer

Thomas Bergmann

Michael Burgstaller

Rainer Rötzer

Martin Scheitinger

Stefan Müller

Erich Hörgstetter

Stefan Grünwald

Armin Neudecker

Erich Völkl

Carl sen. Massury

Rainer Wassermann

Rudolf Widemann

Stefan Köstler

Stefan Pöllmann

Herbert Prummer

Horst Kreuzer

Thomas Stengel

Verein/Bewerber

CMF Essenbach

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Manching

MC Taufkirchen

CMF Essenbach

MV Warching

MC Saal

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Eichenried

CMF Essenbach

CMF Essenbach

AMC Kempten

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

SFG Trostberg-Kienberg

MCC Hausham

MCC Hausham

MSC Freisinger Bär

AMC Gablingen

MSC Eichenried

CMF Essenbach

MSC Eichenried

Sponsor

DIRT Alert-Racing Parts

DIRT Alert-Racing Parts

Stag Racing Team

PLZ / Wohnort

84155 Bodenkirchen

83413 Fridolfing

85134 Stammham

A-5071 Wels

84416 Taufkirchen / Vils

86675 Buchdorf

93138 Lappersdorf

85640 Solalinden

81929 München

84051 Essenbach

84034 Landshut

87435 Kempten

84432 Hohenpolding

85305 Jetzendorf

84518 Garching

83727 Schliersee

83471 Oberau

82178 Puchheim

85296 Rohrbach

86391 Stadtbergen

85232 Bergkirchen

84155 Bodenkirchen

85464 Neufinsing

R1.

22

25

20

18

15

16

14

13

11

12

10

22

25

20

16

18

15

13

12

10

14

11

9

8

R2.

25

22

20

16

18

15

14

13

12

11

10

25

20

22

18

16

15

14

12

13

9

11

10

8

Gesamtpunktzahl

47

47

40

34

33

31

28

26

23

23

20

47

45

42

34

34

30

27

24

23

23

22

19

16

Gedruckt: 18.05.2014 17:05:06

GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                          Sportkommissar
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Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MSC Manching e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 3/1 + MX 3/2

Gesamt

MSC Manching 0,985 Km

Ergebnisliste
Clubsport - Motocross 2014


